Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

483

90

114

60

30

6

25

5
813

Millones ($)

4,681.15
1,020.80
1,175.54
1,330.80
193.83
64.16
154.12
34.89

8,655.30

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

8/4/2020






